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Santa Fe County
Fiscal Year 2012 Budget

SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULES AND SUMMARIES

www.santafecounty.org

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ DISTRICTS

County Commission Districts
Santa Fe County

LEGEND
N District Boundaries
AN SRR,

Conmmission District 1
Harry B. Montoya
Copznisslon District 2
Virgins Vigi

Canwmission District 3
Michse] D. Ansys

Comemission District 4
Kathy Holtan

Comardssion District §
Liz Secfanics

As a result of the 2010 Census, the County Commission Districts are in the process of being redrawn to
better reflect the populations of the various parts of the County. Slight changes in the boundaries of the
above districts are included in the final district map adopted on October 11, 2011.
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AND COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

District 1

Daniel “Danny” Mayfield - (D) 2011-2014
505-986-6200, dmayfield@santafecounty.org
Constituent Services Liaison: |

Juan Rios |

505-986-6328, jrios@santafecounty.org

Committee Assignments:

Board of Finance

Buckman Direct Diversion Board -Alternate

Housing Authority Board

Extraterritorial Land Use Authority (ELUA)

Indigent Hospital and Healthcare Board

North Central NM Economic Dev. District

North Central Regional Transit District (NCRTD)-Alternate
Regional Coalition of LANL Communities — Alternate
Regional Planning Authority (RPA)

Solid Waste Management Agency (SWMA)

District 2
Virginia Vigil — (D) 2005-2012
Board of County Commissioners Chair - 2011

505-995-2755, vvigil@santafecounty.org

Constituent Services Liaison:
Rita Maes

505-995-9548, rbmaes@santafecounty.org

Committee Assignments:

Board of Finance

Buckman Direct Diversion Board -Chair

Housing Authority Board-Chair

Extraterritorial Land Use Authority (ELUA).-Alternate
Indigent Hospital and Healthcare Board

Investment Committee

Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO) — Vice Chair
Regional Planning Authority (RPA)

Solid Waste Management Agency (SWMA)
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AND COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

District 3

Robert A. Anaya — (D) 2011-2014
505-986-6200, ranaya@santafecounty.org
Constituent Services Liaison:

Christopher Barela

505-986-6377, cmbarela@santafecounty.org

Committee Assignments:

Board of Finance

Housing Authority Board

Extraterritorial Land Use Authority (ELUA)

Indigent Hospital and Healthcare Board

North Central Regional Transit District (NCRTD)-Alternate
Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPQO)

Regional Planning Authority (RPA)

Solid Waste Management Agency (SWMA)

District 4
Kathy Holian — (D) 2008-2012
505-986-6200, kholian@santafecounty!.org
Constituent Services Liaison:

Tina Salazar

505-986-6319, tsalazar@santaefecounty.org

Committee Assignments:

Board of Finance

Housing Authority Board-Chair

Extraterritorial Land Use Authority (ELUA).-Alternate
Indigent Hospital and Healthcare Board

Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO) — Alternate
Regional Coalition of LANL Communities

Regional Planning Authority (RPA)

Solid Waste Management Agency (SWMA)
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AND COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS

District 5

Liz Stefanics — (D) 2009-2012
505-986-6210, Istafanics@santafecounty.org
Constituent Services Liaison:

Julia Valdez

505-986-6202, javaldez@santafecounty.org

Committee Assignments:

North Ce
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